
Policy Advisory Committee 2022-2023

Name Rank Department Div Rep E/A

Term 

Ends Email

Tiffany Nation US Graduate School University Staff Committee A 2025 tmnation@uwm.edu

Kate Scholz AS Translation & Interpreting Studies Academic Staff Committee A 2025 kscholz@uwm.edu

Chia Vang Int. CDEIO Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Global Inclusion & Engagement A 2024 vangcy@uwm.edu

Kathy Heath AS Integrated Administrative Services Finance & Admin. Affairs A 2023 zheath@uwm.edu

Brett Peters Dean

College of Engineering & Applied 

Science Academic Deans A 2023 petersba@uwm.edu

Mike Schmit AS UWM Union Student Affairs A 2023 schmitm@uwm.edu

Julia Snethen FAC Nursing University Committee A 2023 julia@uwm.edu

Dev Venugopalan Assoc VC Academic Affairs Academic Affairs A 2023 dv@uwm.edu

John Reisel Prof Secretary of the University o x-o 2023 reisel@uwm.edu

Joely Urdan Legal Counsel Legal Affairs o x-o 2023 jurdan@uwm.edu

< > Student Student Association A 2023

< > Yet to be appointed

o Serves by virtue of office

x-o Ex-officio

 08/25/2022


